
KW712    PLANER 2



Parts�List KW712 PLANER 2

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

1 569461-00 1 LABEL No GB

2 597720-00 1 KNOB�UPPER No GB

3 569463-00 1 SCREW No GB

4 569464-00 1 WASHER�SPRING No GB

5 597721-00 1 KNOB�LOWER No GB

6 597722-00 1 ADJUSTER�DEPTH No GB

7 569467-00 1 WASHER�SPRING No GB

8 569468-00 1 BALL�STEEL No GB

9 569469-00 1 NUT�M6 No GB

10 569470-00 1 LOCKING�SCREW No GB

11 569471-00 4 SCREW No GB

12 597723-00 1 NAMEPLATE No GB

13 597725-00 1 COVER�RH No GB

14 569474-00 2 BRUSH�PLATE No GB

16 569476-00 1 CAPACITOR No GB

17 569477-00 1 CORDSET No GB

18 569479-00 2 INDUCTOR No GB

19 569480-00 1 CORD�PROTECTOR No GB

20 569481-00 1 SWITCH No GB

21 569482-00 6 SCREW No GB

23 597726-00 1 CLAMSHELL�SET No GB

24 569485-00 1 BACKPLATE No GB

25 569486-00 1 SPRING No GB

26 569487-00 1 DUST�GUARD No GB

27 569488-00 1 SHOE No GB

28 569489-00 1 BEARING No GB

29 597727-00 1 FIELD�SA No GB

30 569491-00 2 SCREW No GB

31 1003726-00 1 ARMATURE�KIT�220 No GB

31 1003726-00 1 ARMATURE�KIT�220 No GB

32 597729-00 2 BRUSH No GB

33 569494-00 2 BRUSH�SPRING No GB

Page�1



Parts�List KW712 PLANER 2

Item Part�Number Qty Part�Description General�Description Other�Info Repair�Inst Markets

34 569495-00 2 BRUSH�HOLDER No GB

35 569496-00 2 BRUSH�HOLDER No GB

36 597730-00 1 COVER�LH No GB

37 597732-00 1 WARNING�LABEL No GB

38 597733-00 1 PLATE No GB

40 596001-00 1 BEARING�PLATE No GB

41 596002-00 1 BEARING No GB

42 596003-00 1 BEARING�PLATE No GB

43 596004-00 2 SCREW No GB

44 596005-00 1 WHEEL�DRIVING No GB

45 597734-00 1 BAFFLE No GB

46 597735-00 1 NAMEPLATE No GB

47 596008-00 1 BELT�GROOVED No GB

48 596009-00 1 BEARING No GB

49 596010-00 1 BLADEDRUM�SA No GB

50 596011-00 1 BEARING�PLATE No GB

51 596012-00 1 BEARING No GB

52 596013-00 2 SCREW M4�X�12 No GB

53 596014-00 1 BEARING�PLATE No GB

54 596015-00 1 WHEEL No GB

55 596016-00 1 NUT�M5 No GB

56 596017-00 1 GUIDE�FENCE No GB

57 597736-00 1 VACUUM�ADAPTOR No GB

58 596019-00 1 BAG�DUST No GB

59 596020-00 4 SCREW M4�X�12 No GB

60 596021-00 1 WIRE No GB

61 596022-00 1 WIRE No GB

62 597737-00 1 SUPPORT No GB

63 596024-00 1 SPANNER�BLADE No GB

64 596025-00 1 CORD�CLAMP No GB

65 596026-00 2 SCREW ST4.2�X�16 No GB

Page�2


